ANNEXURE 4

Name of the corporate debtor:  Date of commencement of liquidation:  List of stakeholders as on : 08.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
claim for the
N f . . A t of
ame.o period of % sharein | Amountof [0 %AW A mount of |Amount of
authorised Name of . mutual dues, . . .
Sl No. Amount Amount of Nature of | twelve months | total amount | contingent claim under claim Remarks, if any

representative,| employee |Date of receipt that may be set:

claimed |claim admitted claim preceeding the | of claims claim verification | rejected

if any AT . off
liquidation admitted
commencment
date
. . CLAIM Claim amount not reflected
. Samir Ranjan .

1 Not applicable SUBMITTED IN 7,38,750.00 0 GRATUITY 0 0 0 0 0 7,38,750.00 | in the books of accounts of

Das

CIRP the Corporate Debtor

- 7,38,750.00 - - - -

7,38,750.00




